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2025/2026 CNSA Junior Competition · U19 Mixed

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 05 Oct 2025

International Peace Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sat 11 Oct 2025 11:00 IPP Diamond 7 Wenty Waratahs WW U19 Quakers Hill Pirat U19 Mixed Quakers Hill

Sat 11 Oct 2025 11:00 IPP Diamond 9 Cruisers Cruisers U19 Mixed Eagles Eagles U19 Mixed
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 12 Oct 2025

International Peace Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sat 18 Oct 2025 11:00 IPP Diamond 7 Quakers Hill Pirat U19 Mixed Quakers Hill Cruisers Cruisers U19 Mixed

Sat 18 Oct 2025 11:00 IPP Diamond 9 Eagles Eagles U19 Mixed Wenty Waratahs WW U19
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 19 Oct 2025

International Peace Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sat 25 Oct 2025 11:00 IPP Diamond 7 Quakers Hill Pirat U19 Mixed Quakers Hill Eagles Eagles U19 Mixed

Sat 25 Oct 2025 11:00 IPP Diamond 9 Cruisers Cruisers U19 Mixed Wenty Waratahs WW U19
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 26 Oct 2025

International Peace Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sat 01 Nov 2025 11:00 IPP Diamond 7 Wenty Waratahs WW U19 Quakers Hill Pirat U19 Mixed Quakers Hill

Sat 01 Nov 2025 11:00 IPP Diamond 9 Cruisers Cruisers U19 Mixed Eagles Eagles U19 Mixed
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 02 Nov 2025

International Peace Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sat 08 Nov 2025 11:00 IPP Diamond 7 Quakers Hill Pirat U19 Mixed Quakers Hill Cruisers Cruisers U19 Mixed

Sat 08 Nov 2025 11:00 IPP Diamond 9 Eagles Eagles U19 Mixed Wenty Waratahs WW U19
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 09 Nov 2025

International Peace Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sat 15 Nov 2025 11:00 IPP Diamond 7 Quakers Hill Pirat U19 Mixed Quakers Hill Eagles Eagles U19 Mixed

Sat 15 Nov 2025 11:00 IPP Diamond 9 Cruisers Cruisers U19 Mixed Wenty Waratahs WW U19
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 16 Nov 2025

International Peace Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sat 22 Nov 2025 11:00 IPP Diamond 7 Wenty Waratahs WW U19 Quakers Hill Pirat U19 Mixed Quakers Hill

Sat 22 Nov 2025 11:00 IPP Diamond 9 Cruisers Cruisers U19 Mixed Eagles Eagles U19 Mixed
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 23 Nov 2025

International Peace Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sat 29 Nov 2025 11:00 IPP Diamond 7 Quakers Hill Pirat U19 Mixed Quakers Hill Cruisers Cruisers U19 Mixed

Sat 29 Nov 2025 11:00 IPP Diamond 9 Eagles Eagles U19 Mixed Wenty Waratahs WW U19
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 30 Nov 2025

International Peace Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sat 06 Dec 2025 11:00 IPP Diamond 7 Quakers Hill Pirat U19 Mixed Quakers Hill Eagles Eagles U19 Mixed

Sat 06 Dec 2025 11:00 IPP Diamond 9 Cruisers Cruisers U19 Mixed Wenty Waratahs WW U19
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Round 10 · Week starting Sun 07 Dec 2025

International Peace Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sat 13 Dec 2025 11:00 IPP Diamond 7 Wenty Waratahs WW U19 Quakers Hill Pirat U19 Mixed Quakers Hill

Sat 13 Dec 2025 11:00 IPP Diamond 9 Cruisers Cruisers U19 Mixed Eagles Eagles U19 Mixed
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Round 11 · Week starting Sun 25 Jan 2026

International Peace Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sat 31 Jan 2026 11:00 IPP Diamond 7 Quakers Hill Pirat U19 Mixed Quakers Hill Cruisers Cruisers U19 Mixed

Sat 31 Jan 2026 11:00 IPP Diamond 9 Eagles Eagles U19 Mixed Wenty Waratahs WW U19
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Round 12 · Week starting Sun 01 Feb 2026

International Peace Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sat 07 Feb 2026 11:00 IPP Diamond 7 Quakers Hill Pirat U19 Mixed Quakers Hill Eagles Eagles U19 Mixed

Sat 07 Feb 2026 11:00 IPP Diamond 9 Cruisers Cruisers U19 Mixed Wenty Waratahs WW U19
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Round 13 · Week starting Sun 08 Feb 2026

International Peace Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sat 14 Feb 2026 11:00 IPP Diamond 7 Wenty Waratahs WW U19 Quakers Hill Pirat U19 Mixed Quakers Hill

Sat 14 Feb 2026 11:00 IPP Diamond 9 Cruisers Cruisers U19 Mixed Eagles Eagles U19 Mixed
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Round 14 · Week starting Sun 15 Feb 2026

International Peace Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sat 21 Feb 2026 11:00 IPP Diamond 7 Quakers Hill Pirat U19 Mixed Quakers Hill Cruisers Cruisers U19 Mixed

Sat 21 Feb 2026 11:00 IPP Diamond 9 Eagles Eagles U19 Mixed Wenty Waratahs WW U19
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